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This addendum is added to and is to be considered part of the subject contract. 

 

 

Deep South Fire Trucks, Inc. E One, Inc. Ferrara Fire Apparatus 
Contact:  Richard Ellis Contact:  Fred Cureton Contact:  Eric Adams 
601-722-4166 205-680-4468 800-443-9006 
dsfiretrucks@bellsouth.net  fcureton@eone.com  erica@ferrafire.com  
www.deepsouthfiretrucks.com  www.e-one.com  www.ferrafire.com  
   
HME, Inc. Kovach Mobile Equipment Corp. Pierce Manufacturing, Inc. 
Contact:  Bill Doebler Contact:  Ryan Slane Contact:  Kristina Spang 
616-261-3634 570-669-5591 920-832-3000 
bdoebler@hmetruck.com  rslane@kmefire.com  kspang@piercemfg.com  
www.firetrucks.com/contract  www.kmefire.com  www.piercemfg.com  
   
   
Rosenbauer South Dakota, LLC   
Contact:  Donley Fredrickson   
605-339-5310   
dfredrickson@rosenbaueramerica.co
m  

  

www.rosenbaueramerica.com    
   

 
 

 

 Statewide Contract  
Addendum 

Statewide Contract #:  SW 0240 
PeopleSoft Contract ID:  Various 

Contract Title:  Fire Trucks and Fire Apparatus 
Contract Issuance Date:  12/08/2016 

Contract Supplier:  See Below 
                  Addendum #  2 

 

             Addendum Date:  9/20/2019 
  

OMES Point of Contact:  

        Contracting Officer:  Lisa Bradley 

Phone Number: 405-522-4480 
E-mail address:  Lisa.Bradley@omes.ok.gov  

  

Addendum Information: This contract has been renewed for a 24 month period, revising the contract period to: 

09/01/2019 through 08/31/2021 
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